Instruction Sheet 847704129
Issue 3, July 2013
M14MMO Multi-Media Outlet Instructions
© 2013 CommScope, Inc.  All rights reserved Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Description
107655169 M14MMO-003 Black
107655177 M14MMO-246 Ivory
107655185 M14MMO-262 White
107655193 M14MMO-272 Gray
How to Contact Us
• To find out more about CommScope®  products, visit us on the web at  http://www.commscope.com/
• For technical assistance:
- Within the United States, contact your local account representative or technical support at